
17:33:50

02/25/10

2010 PAC-10 Men & Women Diving Championships    ( 02/25/10 - 02/27/10 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6Panel

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Robertson, Kelly (USA)

Judge J2 Austin, Van (USA)

Judge J3 Earley, Rick (USA)

Judge J4 Kwan, Amy (USA)

Judge J5 O'Brien, Tim (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Blaha CONSTANTIN (Arizona State University) 406.75 435.55 435.551
Cameron BRADSHAW (Arizona State University) 319.90 389.85 389.852
Brent EICHENSEER (Stanford University) 370.85 382.00 382.003
Riley MCCORMICK (Arizona State University) 380.70 381.20 381.204
Harrison JONES (University of Southern California) 397.45 380.10 380.105
Benjamin GRADO (University of Arizona) 392.45 376.80 376.806
Thomas HENNINGER (University of California, Berkeley) 323.70 302.45 302.457
Tommy FRAYCHINEAUD (Stanford University) 297.10 285.60 285.608
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2010 PAC-10 Men & Women Diving Championships    ( 02/25/10 - 02/27/10 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6Panel

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Earley, Rick (USA)

Judge J2 O'Brien, Tim (USA)

Judge J3 Robertson, Kelly (USA)

Judge J4 Southerland, Jim (USA)

Judge J5 Austin, Van (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Victoria ISHIMATSU (University of Southern California) 313.10 332.80 332.801
Ariel RITTENHOUSE (University of Southern California) 311.05 326.25 326.252
Elina EGGERS (Arizona State University) 297.15 311.10 311.103
Margaret HOSTAGE (Stanford University) 299.00 292.30 292.304
Molly HAYES (University of California, Berkeley) 271.90 279.90 279.905
Laura WINN (University of California, Los Angeles) 252.45 276.05 276.056
Carmen STELLAR (Stanford University) 265.70 264.40 264.407
Karina SILVA (University of California, Los Angeles) 251.95 255.85 255.858
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2010 PAC-10 Men & Women Diving Championships    ( 02/25/10 - 02/27/10 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6Panel

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Robertson, Kelly (USA)

Judge J2 Austin, Van (USA)

Judge J3 Earley, Rick (USA)

Judge J4 Kwan, Amy (USA)

Judge J5 O'Brien, Tim (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Blaha CONSTANTIN (Arizona State University) 406.75 406.751
Harrison JONES (University of Southern California) 397.45 397.452
Benjamin GRADO (University of Arizona) 392.45 392.453
Riley MCCORMICK (Arizona State University) 380.70 380.704
Brent EICHENSEER (Stanford University) 370.85 370.855
Thomas HENNINGER (University of California, Berkeley) 323.70 323.706
Cameron BRADSHAW (Arizona State University) 319.90 319.907
Tommy FRAYCHINEAUD (Stanford University) 297.10 297.108
Chris PASANELLA (Arizona State University) 285.20 285.209
Steven STARKS (University of Southern California) 262.35 262.3510
Bobby SULLIVAN (University of California, Berkeley) 255.20 255.2011
Andres GUERRA (University of Arizona) 242.60 242.6012
Mathew MCCAHILL (University of Arizona) 227.05 227.0513
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2010 PAC-10 Men & Women Diving Championships    ( 02/25/10 - 02/27/10 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6Panel

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Bradshaw, Mark (USA)

Judge J2 Li, Hongping (USA)

Judge J3 Mitchell, Michelle (USA)

Judge J4 Schavone, Rick (USA)

Judge J5 Stebbins, Tom (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Victoria ISHIMATSU (University of Southern California) 313.10 313.101
Ariel RITTENHOUSE (University of Southern California) 311.05 311.052
Margaret HOSTAGE (Stanford University) 299.00 299.003
Elina EGGERS (Arizona State University) 297.15 297.154
Molly HAYES (University of California, Berkeley) 271.90 271.905
Carmen STELLAR (Stanford University) 265.70 265.706
Laura WINN (University of California, Los Angeles) 252.45 252.457
Karina SILVA (University of California, Los Angeles) 251.95 251.958
Michelle VALE (University of California, Los Angeles) 243.30 243.309
Kelsey HEIKEN (University of California, Berkeley) 239.55 239.5510
Laura SANFORD (University of California, Berkeley) 235.30 235.3011
Ainsley OLIVER (University of Arizona) 234.35 234.3512
Marissa JOHNSON (Arizona State University) 233.00 233.0013
Mary CORBETT (Stanford University) 230.40 230.4014
Maggy BOYD (University of California, Los Angeles) 218.10 218.1015
Michela FOSSATI-BELLANI (University of Southern California) 209.95 209.9516
Alexis DEMOND (University of Southern California) 206.25 206.2517
Christine PETRILLI (University of Southern California) 193.90 193.9018
Alexa WOLLACH (University of Arizona) 183.95 183.9519
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